
 Vol -31 Issue-229 15th  September 2024, Sunday Bhubaneswar

e-paper  www.sambadkalika.in

T M ISO

8
 P

a
g

e
s

, 
 2

.0
0

E-mail :
sambadkalikanews@gmail.com





csnastrology@gmail.com



Editor : Jayasish Roy
Printed & Published by Basanti Roy on behalf of Integral Publication Pvt. Ltd., Printed at Gayatri Industries, Plot No. TS 3/193,  Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar- 751010, Odisha  & Published at 464, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar- 751007  Ph. : 2541448, 2545046, 2545678, Fax : 2545668.

E-mail : sambadkalikanews@gmail.com

Adulteration Food Stuff

Oxtocin

Butylated

Hydroxy Anisole

Mobil

Soft drinks

Phosphonic Accid

Carbonic Acid

Bronimated Vegetable Oil

Ethlene Glycol

Chewgum

Chocolate

Life

Style

Fast







GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
e-Procurement Notice

OFFICE OF THE ADDITIONAL CHIEF ENGINEER
KBK-II, MINOR IRRIGATION CIRCLE, JEYPORE

sekbkmi2@yahoo.co.in
NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING

BID ID.NO. ACEKBK-IIMIC-02/2024-25 (Dt. 11.09.2024)
The Additional Chief Engineer, K.B.K-II, M.I. Circle, Jeypore on behalf of Governor of Odisha invites Percentage Rate Bids in Double Cover
System through On-line mode only for the work Renovation to Bishnuguda MIP in Rayagada Block of Rayagada District under the Scheme Repair,
Renovation and Restoration (RR&R) as per Annexure to this bid notice from the class of eligible contractors as mentioned in Column-6 (Six). The
bid should be submitted online in the web site www.tendersodisha.gov.in by eligible contractors.

1. Name of work  :

2.Total No. of works  :

3. Tender cost  :

4 Class of Contractor  :

5. Period of completion  :

6. Date and time of availability of Bid  :

7. Last date/time for receipt of Bid  :

8. Date/Time of opening of Technical Bid  :

9. Name and Address Officer  :

10. Mode of Payment of Bid cost and Bid security.  :  Online

As mentioned against work

Renovation to Bishnuguda MIPin Rayagada Block of Rayagada Dis-
trict under the Scheme Repair, Renovation and Restoration (RR&R).

01 (One) No.

Approximately Rs. 158.88 Lakh.

As mentioned against work

From 10.00 AM on 18.09.2024 and upto 5.30 PM on 04.10.2024 Document in portal

Upto 5.30 PM on 04.10.2024 Document in portal

From 11.30 AM on 05.10.2024 At 0/0 ACE,  K.B.K-II,  M.I. Circle,  Jeypore.

Additional Chief Engineer, O/o ACE, K.B.K-II, M.I. Circle, Jayanagar, Jeypore-764005

Additional Chief Engineer
K.B.K-II, M.I.Circle, Jeypore.

A-286

OIPR-32262/11/0002/2425



RNI Regd. No. : 52640/94
Postal Regd. No. :

BN/60/22-24

• • 

• • 
• • 

15-09-2024


